
  
 

2020 Cape Seal Project  
PROJECT NO. FY-20-S-2 

BID OPENING:  2:00 p.m., TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2020 
 

CONTRACTOR BASE BID AMOUNT 

American Asphalt South, Inc. 
P.O. Box 310036 
Fontana, CA 92331 

$1,913,749.50 

VSS International, Inc.  
3785 Channel Drive 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 

$2,094,120.00 

American Pavement Systems, Inc. 
1012  11th Street, Suite 1000 
Modesto, CA 95354 

$2,158,000.00 

Pavement Coatings Co. 
10240 San Sevaine Way 
Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 

$2,189,775.00 

The Engineer’s construction cost estimate prepared during design and as advertised 
was in the range of $2,100,000 to $2,300,000. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
August 4, 2020 
Attachment 3 
Award for Project No. FY-20-S-2 

BIDDERS LIST 


